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Diese BP Tankstellen nehmen an der Aktion "Kaffeesammelpass" teil:

PLZ Oort Adresse
BP Tankstelle 1010 Wien Franz Josefskai/morzinpl
BP Tankstelle 1020 Wien Handelskai 276-280
BP Tankstelle 1030 Wien Franzosengraben
BP Tankstelle 1030 Wien Erdbergerlaende 30
BP Tankstelle 1030 Wien Arsenalstrasse 5b
BP Tankstelle 1030 Wien Erdbergstr. 184
BP Tankstelle 1050 Wien Margaretenguertel 43-45
BP Tankstelle 1060 Wien Linke Wienzeile 90-92
BP Tankstelle 1100 Wien Triesterstrasse 104
BP Tankstelle 1100 Wien Laxenburgerstrasse 2a
BP Tankstelle 1100 Wien L.v.hoehnelgasse
BP Tankstelle 1100 Wien Triesterstrasse 153
BP Tankstelle 1100 Wien Triesterstrasse 68
BP Tankstelle 1110 Wien Zinnergasse 4
BP Tankstelle 1110 Wien Kaiser Ebersdorferstr.248-250
BP Tankstelle 1110 Wien Geiselbergstr.47/hauffg.35
BP Tankstelle 1120 Wien Am Fasangarten 9
BP Tankstelle 1120 Wien Gaudenzdorfer Guertel 77
BP Tankstelle 1120 Wien Breitenfurter Strasse 112
BP Tankstelle 1120 Wien Altmannsdorferstr.117
BP Tankstelle 1120 Wien Wienerbergstr. 29
BP Tankstelle 1120 Wien Altmannsdorferstr.94
BP Tankstelle 1130 Wien Hietzinger Kai 133-135
BP Tankstelle 1140 Wien Hadikgasse/kefergasse
BP Tankstelle 1140 Wien Maroltingergasse 5
BP Tankstelle 1140 Wien Linzer Str. 135-137
BP Tankstelle 1160 Wien Gablenzgasse 72
BP Tankstelle 1170 Wien Hernalser Hauptstr.32-34
BP Tankstelle 1190 Wien Krottenbachstr. 17
BP Tankstelle 1190 Wien Heiligenstaedterstr.77
BP-TS Horst Binder e.U. 1200 Wien Dresdnerstrasse 8
BP Tankstelle 1210 Wien Einzingergasse 2
BP Tankstelle 1210 Wien Siemensstrasse 105 B
BP Tankstelle 1210 Wien Bruennerstrasse 186
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Diese BP Tankstellen nehmen an der Aktion "Kaffeesammelpass" teil:

PLZ
1210

1220
1220
1300

Wien
Wien
Wien

Schwechat-flughafen

Ort

Adresse

Bruennerstrasse 57¢
Gewerbeparkstr.on1 Gew.park Stadlau
Erzherzog Karlstr. 253

Ausfahrtsstrasse

Niederosterreich

BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle

2000
2191
2191
2201
2351
2353
2512
2514
2534
2544
2560
2620
2752
3021
3100
3100
3106
3250
3350
3373
3380
3385
3430
3500

Stockerau
Schrick
Gaweinstal
Gerasdorf

Wiener Neudorf

Guntramsdorf West

Traiskirchen
Traiskirchen
Alland
Leobersdorf
Berndorf
Natschbach
Woellersdorf
Pressbaum
St. Poelten
St. Poelten
Spratzern
Wieselburg
Haag
Kemmelbach
Poechlarn

Voellerndorf

Tulln An Der Donau

Krems

Pragerstr./hornerstr.
Antensee 3

Wienerstr. 35
Leopoldauerstr. 1
Industriezentrum Sued li
Autobahn A2

Wiener Neustaedter Strasse 134
Wiener Strasse 58
Aussenringautobahn A21
Hirtenbergerstrasse 4e
Leobersdorfer Strasse 12
Schnellstrasse S 6
Autobahnzubringer
Hauptstrasse 54
Mariazeller Str.264
Niederoesterreichring 20
Mariazellerstr.182

Zur Autobahn 2
Westautobahn A1
Autobahn A1, Rasthausstrasse 10
Reichsstrasse 14
Autobahn St.poelten-pkw
Staasdorfer Strasse 1
Wiener Str. 76

Oberosterreich

BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle

www.bptankstelle.at

4020
4020
4030
4040

Linz
Linz
Linz

Linz

Stahlstra3e 5
Franckstrasse 17
Salzburgerstrasse 383

Leonfeldner Strasse 268
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BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
Self

BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
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Diese BP Tankstellen nehmen an der Aktion "Kaffeesammelpass" teil:

PLZ
4040

4040
4050
4050
4052
4113
4150
4202
4213
4240
4310
4320
4400
4451
4501
4572
4600
4614
4642
4653
4655
4662
4663
4676
4680
4780
4822
4870
4911
4952
4982

Ort
Linz-urfahr

Linz-auhof

Traun

Traun

Ansfelden

St. Martin Im Muehlkreis
Rohrbach
Hellmonsoedt
Unterweitersdorf
Freistadt
Mauthausen

Perg

Steyr

St. Ulrich/garsten
Neuhofen An Der Krems
Sankt Pankraz
Wels

Marchtrenk
Sattledt
Eberstalzell
Vorchdorf
Steyrermuehl
Lindach
Aistersheim

Haag

Schaerding

Bad Goisern
Voecklamarkt
Tumeltsham
Weng

Obernberg Am Inn

Adresse

Wildbergstrasse 16
Altenberger Strasse 7
Wiener Bundesstrasse 153
Kremstal Bundestrasse 76
Westautobahn A1

Windorf 10
Umfahrung-sued 1

Linzer Strasse 22
Radingdorf 9

Linzer StraBe 44
Dieselstrasse 1

Naarner Strasse 73
Ennser Strasse 10 A
Eisenstrasse 85

Linzer Strasse 41

Sankt Pankraz 70
Salzburger StraBe 57a
Linzerstrasse 62
Voralpenkreuz A8
SolarstraBBe 2

Neue Landstrasse 68
Laakirchner Hauptstr.43
Westautobahn A1
Innkreisautobahn A8
Geierau 4

Passauer Strasse 29
Sankt Agatha 86
Frankenburger Strasse 1a
Hannesgrub Sued 3
Pirath 18

Briickenstrasse 4

Salzburg

BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle

www.bptankstelle.at

5020
5020
5084

Salzburg
Salzburg

Grossgmain

Minchner Bundesstrasse 137
Nonntaler Hauptstrasse 65

Salzburger Strasse 285
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CAFE

BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
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Diese BP Tankstellen nehmen an der Aktion "Kaffeesammelpass" teil:

PLZ
5101

5110
5221
5301
5452
5542
5550
5602
5660
5700
5751
5761

Ort
Bergheim / Lengfelden

Oberndorf Bei Salzburg
Lochen
Eugendorf-strass

Imlau

Flachau

Radstadt

Wagrain

Taxenbach

Zell Am See

Maishofen

Maria Alm

Adresse

Lamprechtshauserner B156
Salzburger Strasse 4
Kerschham 104
Gewerbestrasse 1

Imlau 65
FlachauwinklstraBe 182
Salzburger Strasse 43
Markt 130

Bundesstrasse 6

Brucker Bundesstrasse 57
Zellerstrasse 29

Hochkoenigstrasse 9

Tirol, Vorarlberg

BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
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6020
6020
6070
6114
6150
6156
6156
6321
6330
6364
6410
6450
6561
6805
6830
6840
6845
6850
6863
6900
6972

Innsbruck

Innsbruck

Ampass

Weer

Steinach Am Brenner
Gries Am Brenner
Gries Am Brenner
Angath

Kufstein

Brixen Im Thale

Telfs

Soelden

Ischgl
Feldkirch-gisingen
Rankweil

Goetzis

Hohenems

Dornbirn

Egg Im Bregenzerwald
Bregenz/lochau

Fussach

Hallerstrasse 100
Kranebitter Allee 30
A12

Inntalautobahn

Erlach 138

Ostufer

Westufer
Wirtschaftsweg 4
Rosenheimer Strasse 6
Brixentalerstrasse 13
Untermarktstrasse 61
Dorfstrasse 148
Silvrettastrasse 17
Haemmerlestrasse 99
Stiegstrasse 63

Im Buch 43

Lustenauer Strasse 112a
Lustenauerstr
Bundesstrasse
Bregenzerstr. 63

Harderstrasse 84
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Diese BP Tankstellen nehmen an der Aktion "Kaffeesammelpass" teil:

PLZ

Ort

Adresse

BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle

8010
8010
8020
8055
8101
8112
8160
8200
8200
8230
8244
8341
8402
8431
8502
8552
8700
8707
8720
8740
8784
8793
8940

Graz

Graz

Graz

Graz
Gratkorn
Gratwein
Weiz
Gleisdorf
Arnwiesen-gleisdorf
Hartberg
Schaeffern
Paldau
Werndorf
Gralla
Lannach
Eibiswald
Leoben
Leoben-goess
Knittelfeld
Zeltweg
Trieben
Trofaiach

Liezen

Muenzgrabenstrasse 121
Froehlichgasse 45
Reininghausstrasse 63
Puntigamer Strasse 130
Harterstrasse 8
Bahnhofstrasse 27
Gleisdorfer Strasse 60
Hofstaetten 113

A-2 Suedautobahn
Ressavarstrasse 4
Gewerbepark 10

Saaz 92

Gewerbepark 1
Gewerbepark Sued 4
Radlpassstrasse 26
Aibl 72

Ostererweg 2a
Hirschgraben

Wiener Strasse 51
Hauptstrasse 2
Industriepark 2
Hauptstrasse 12

Salzburger Strasse 35

BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle
BP Tankstelle

www.bptankstelle.at

9170
9300
9360
9500
9500
9602
9710
9800
9813

Ferlach

St. Veit An Der Glan
Friesach

Villach

Villach
Thoerl-maglern
Feistritz An Der Drau
Spittal An Der Drau

Moellbruecke

Klagenfurterstrasse 23
Friesacherstrasse 68
Neumarkter Strasse 32
Maria Gailer Strasse
Ossiacherzeile 50 A
Thoerl-maglern 35
Tauernautobahn A-10
Zgurner Strasse 2

Moelltalstrasse 33
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Diese BP Tankstellen nehmen an der Aktion "Kaffeesammelpass" teil:
PLZ Ort Adresse
BP Tankstelle 9900 Lienz Iseltalerstrasse 25
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